DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
CLYDE BELTING COMPANY LTD

CLYDE BROADCAST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CLYDEBUILT FITNESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED

CLYDE CANVAS UK LTD.

CLYDE CAR COMPONENTS (GREENOCK) LTD

CLYDE COAST TOURISM LTD

CLYDE ENGINEERING TOOLS LTD.
CLYDE ENGINEERING TOOLS LTD.
CLYDE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CLYDE GARAGE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
CLYDE GE LTD

CLYDE REFRIGERATION & AIR
CONDITIONING LTD.

CLYDESDALE RDA

CLYDESIDE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

CLYDESIDE RESTAURANTS LTD
CLYDESIDE RESTAURANTS LTD
CLYDESIDE SHEET METAL COMPANY
LIMITED

CLYDESOFT LIMITED

CLYDE SUITE LIMITED

CLYDE SUITE LIMITED

CLYDE UNION (INDONESIA) (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

CLYDE VALLEY COMMUNITY CHURCH (CVCC)

CLYDE VALLEY KITCHENS & BATHROOMS
LTD

CLYDE VALLEY WINES LIMITED

C MAXWELL ELECTRICAL LIMITED

CMC CONTRACTS LTD

CMC ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD LIMITED

CMD UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED

CMD UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED

C MOUNTAIN LODGES LIMITED

CMS BROADBAND LIMITED

CMSB TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

CNC TIMBER MANUFACTURING LTD.

CNC TIMBER PROJECTS LIMITED

CNG DESIGN (ARBROATH) LTD

C91STEELE ENTERPRISES LTD

CNL ENGINEERING LTD

CNL ENGINEERING LTD

THE COACH HOUSE PROPERTY CO. LTD.

THE COACH HOUSE TRUST

COARHA LIMITED

COASTLINE ADHESIVE TAPES LIMITED

COASTLINE ADHESIVE TAPES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

COASTLINE ADHESIVE TAPES (2008)
LIMITED

COAST TO COAST ADVENTURES LIMITED

5C239324
5C239324
5C239324
SC239324
SC494367
SC174963
SC495477
SC073143
SC295841
S5C447198
SC586557
SC586557
SC338943
SC331605
S5C494591
SC267201

5C302555
S5C203231

5C524270
5C524270
SC056907

S5C142188
SC586311
SC586311
5C391814

SC283465
S5C448949

SC440770
5C441088
S5C439686
5C554858
SC585387
SC585387
S5C273604
S5C261373
SC322067
SC238563
SC504195
SC554275
SC536259
5C381214
5C381214
S5C322217
5C188703
S5C481476
SC163345
5C351085

SC351089

SC385052
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24/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018

20/01/2018
24/01/2018

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

22/01/2018
24/01/2018

22/01/2018
24/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
24/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018

24/01/2018

CLYDEBANK BABYWEAR LIMITED

COAST TO COAST ADVENTURES LIMITED
COAST TO COAST ADVENTURES LIMITED
COAST TO COAST SURF SCHOOL LIMITED
COAST TO COAST SURF SCHOOL LIMITED
COATBANK BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED
COATBRIDGE CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU
COBALT CPI LIMITED

COBALT FACILITIES SUPPORT LTD.
COCHRAN DICKIE TRUSTEES LIMITED
COCHRANE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
COCHRANE MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD
COCKBURN BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED
CODATA LIMITED

CODOJO LIMITED

THE COFFEE GALLERY LTD

THE COFFEE GALLERY LTD

COFOLD LTD

COGATIVE LTD

COGMISSION LIMITED

COGMISSION LIMITED

COGNATE LIMITED

COGNITO SMART BLENDS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

COLBECK RESERVOIR ENGINEERING
CONSULTANCY LTD

COLIN HAY SITE ENGINEER LIMITED
COLIN KERR LIMITED

COLIN MILLER ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING LIMITED

COLIN SHIRREFFS LIMITED

COLIN SUMMERS LTD

COLINTON LETTINGS LTD

COLINTRAIVE HOTEL LTD

THE COLLECTIVE (COWAL) LIMITED
COLLINS RAIL LTD

COLLINS RAIL LTD

COLLIS-HOLMES INNOVATIONS LIMITED
COLOUR LOUNGE SCOTLAND LTD
COLPAMIA LTD

COLUMBA HOTEL (OBAN) LIMITED
COLUMBUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD
COLUMBUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD
COMB & DAVIDSON LIMITED

COMFORT PLUMBING AND HEATING LIMITED

COMFY ROOM LTD

COMMERCIAL IP SUPPORT LIMITED

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

COMMISSIONING & INSTALLATION
SERVICES LIMITED

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA

COMMONWEALTH COLLEGE ONLINE LTD

COMMONWEALTH COLLEGE ONLINE LTD

COMMUNICATION, MAILING AND
DATABASE SERVICES LIMITED

SC514934
SC385052
SC385052
SC266086
SC266086
S5C414227
SC194748
SC371320
SC487855
SC325037
SC519502
5C522008
SC018146
S5C142512
SC449535
SC586503
SC586503
SC494795
SC524151
SC586535
SC586535
SC264698
SC541276

SC352168

SC524645
SC495350
SC495734

SC423921
5C458875
SC391835
SC340858
SC510358
5C586128
SC586128
SC582604
5C486064
SC477056
SC166518
SC586450
5C586450
SC175051
SC142070
SC517123
5C390893
5C227021

S5C278813

FC016009
SC586497
SC586497
SC136316
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