DOCUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONT.D)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	SC239324	(D/L)	24/01/2019	CLYDEBANK BABYWEAR LIMITED	SC514934	(D1)	24/01/2018
CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	SC239324 SC239324	, ,		COAST TO COAST ADVENTURES LIMITED	SC385052	. ,	24/01/2018
CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	SC239324 SC239324	, ,		COAST TO COAST ADVENTURES LIMITED	SC385052	. ,	24/01/2018
CLYDEBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	SC239324	, ,		COAST TO COAST SURF SCHOOL LIMITED	SC266086	, ,	24/01/2018
CLYDE BELTING COMPANY LTD	SC494367	, ,		COAST TO COAST SURF SCHOOL LIMITED	SC266086	. ,	24/01/2018
CLYDE BROADCAST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED		, ,		COATBANK BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	SC414227	, ,	23/01/2018
CLYDEBUILT FITNESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED				COATBRIDGE CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	SC194748		24/01/2018
CLYDE CANVAS UK LTD.	SC073143	, ,	, . ,	COBALT CPI LIMITED	SC371320		22/01/2018
CLYDE CAR COMPONENTS (GREENOCK) LTD				COBALT FACILITIES SUPPORT LTD.	SC487855		23/01/2018
CLYDE COAST TOURISM LTD	SC447198	, ,		COCHRAN DICKIE TRUSTEES LIMITED	SC325037	. ,	22/01/2018
CLYDE ENGINEERING TOOLS LTD.	SC586557	, ,		COCHRANE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC519502	. ,	22/01/2018
CLYDE ENGINEERING TOOLS LTD.	SC586557	(C1)	23/01/2018	COCHRANE MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD	SC522008	(D4)	20/01/2018
CLYDE ENGINEERING TOOLS LTD. CLYDE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC338943	(D1)	24/01/2018	COCKBURN BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED	SC018146	(D1)	18/01/2018
CLYDE GARAGE EQUIPMENT LIMITED CLYDE GE LTD	SC331605	(D1)	24/01/2018	CODATA LIMITED	SC142512	(D1)	24/01/2018
CLYDE GE LTD	SC494591	(D4)	19/01/2018	CODOJO LIMITED	SC449535	(D1)	24/01/2018
CLYDE REFRIGERATION & AIR	SC267201	(D1)	18/01/2018	THE COFFEE GALLERY LTD	SC586503	(B1)	23/01/2018
CONDITIONING LTD.				THE COFFEE GALLERY LTD	SC586503	(C1)	23/01/2018
CLYDESDALE RDA	SC302555	(D1)	20/01/2018	COFOLD LTD	SC494795	(D4)	21/01/2018
CLYDESIDE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES	SC203231	(D4)	24/01/2018	COGATIVE LTD	SC524151	(D4)	24/01/2018
LIMITED				COGMISSION LIMITED	SC586535	(B1)	23/01/2018
CLYDESIDE RESTAURANTS LTD	SC524270	(C2)	19/01/2018	COGMISSION LIMITED COGNATE LIMITED	SC586535	(C1)	23/01/2018
CLYDESIDE RESTAURANTS LTD	SC524270	(C2)	19/01/2018	COGNATE LIMITED	SC264698	(D4)	21/01/2018
CLYDESIDE SHEET METAL COMPANY	SC056907	(D4)	22/01/2018	COGNITO SMART BLENDS (HOLDINGS)	SC541276	(D4)	19/01/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
CLYDESOFT LIMITED	SC142188	(D4)	22/01/2018	COLBECK RESERVOIR ENGINEERING	SC352168	(D1)	19/01/2018
CLYDE SUITE LIMITED	SC586311	(B1)	22/01/2018	CONSULTANCY LTD			
CLYDESOFT LIMITED CLYDE SUITE LIMITED CLYDE SUITE LIMITED	SC586311	(C1)	22/01/2018	COLIN HAY SITE ENGINEER LIMITED	SC524645	(D4)	22/01/2018
CLYDE UNION (INDONESIA) (HOLDINGS)	SC391814	(D4)	23/01/2018	COLIN KERR LIMITED	SC495350	(D4)	19/01/2018
LIMITED				COLIN MILLER ELECTRICAL	SC495734	(D4)	22/01/2018
CLYDE VALLEY COMMUNITY CHURCH (CVCC)	SC283465	(D1)	22/01/2018	ENGINEERING LIMITED			
CLYDE VALLEY KITCHENS & BATHROOMS	SC448949	(D1)	24/01/2018	COLIN SHIRREFFS LIMITED	SC423921	(D1)	24/01/2018
LTD				COLIN SUMMERS LTD	SC458875	(D1)	18/01/2018
CLYDE VALLEY WINES LIMITED	SC440770	(D4)	22/01/2018	COLINTON LETTINGS LTD	SC391835	(D4)	20/01/2018
C MAXWELL ELECTRICAL LIMITED	SC441088	(D4)	24/01/2018	COLINTRAIVE HOTEL LTD	SC340858	(D1)	24/01/2018
CMC CONTRACTS LTD	SC439686	(D4)	18/01/2018	THE COLLECTIVE (COWAL) LIMITED	SC510358	(C2)	22/01/2018
CMC ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD LIMITED	SC554858	(D4)	19/01/2018	COLLINS RAIL LTD	SC586128	(C1)	18/01/2018
CMD UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED	SC585387	(C2)	19/01/2018	COLLINS RAIL LTD	SC586128	(B1)	18/01/2018
CMD UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED	SC585387	(E1)	19/01/2018	COLLIS-HOLMES INNOVATIONS LIMITED	SC582604	(C2)	24/01/2018
C MOUNTAIN LODGES LIMITED	SC273604	(D1)	24/01/2018	COLOUR LOUNGE SCOTLAND LTD	SC486064	(D1)	21/01/2018
CMS BROADBAND LIMITED	SC261373	(D4)	18/01/2018	COLPAMIA LTD	SC477056	(D1)	23/01/2018
CMS BROADBAND LIMITED CMSB TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC322067	(D1)	23/01/2018	COLUMBA HOTEL (OBAN) LIMITED	SC166518	(D4)	22/01/2018
CNC TIMBER MANUFACTURING LTD.	SC238563	(D4)	18/01/2018	COLUMBUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC586450	(B1)	22/01/2018
CNC TIMBER PROJECTS LIMITED	SC504195	(D1)	24/01/2018	COLUMBUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC586450	(C1)	22/01/2018
CNG DESIGN (ARBROATH) LTD	SC554275	(D4)	24/01/2018	COMB & DAVIDSON LIMITED	SC175051	(D1)	22/01/2018
C91STEELE ENTERPRISES LTD	SC536259	(D1)	23/01/2018	COMFORT PLUMBING AND HEATING LIMITED	SC142070	(D4)	23/01/2018
CNL ENGINEERING LTD	SC381214	(C2)	23/01/2018	COMFY ROOM LTD	SC517123	(D1)	24/01/2018
CNL ENGINEERING LTD	SC381214	(C2)	23/01/2018	COMMERCIAL IP SUPPORT LIMITED	SC390893	(D4)	22/01/2018
THE COACH HOUSE PROPERTY CO. LTD.	SC322217	(D1)	22/01/2018	COMMERCIAL PROPERTY (SCOTLAND)	SC227021	(D4)	18/01/2018
THE COACH HOUSE TRUST	SC188703	(C2)	18/01/2018	LIMITED			
COARHA LIMITED	SC481476	(D1)	22/01/2018	COMMISSIONING & INSTALLATION	SC278813	(D4)	24/01/2018
COASTLINE ADHESIVE TAPES LIMITED	SC163345	(D1)	18/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			
COASTLINE ADHESIVE TAPES	SC351085	(D1)	18/01/2018		FC016009		22/01/2018
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED				COMMONWEALTH COLLEGE ONLINE LTD	SC586497		23/01/2018
COASTLINE ADHESIVE TAPES (2008)	SC351089	(D1)	18/01/2018	COMMONWEALTH COLLEGE ONLINE LTD	SC586497	(C1)	23/01/2018
LIMITED				COMMUNICATION, MAILING AND	SC136316	(D4)	22/01/2018
COAST TO COAST ADVENTURES LIMITED	SC385052	(C3)	24/01/2018	DATABASE SERVICES LIMITED			